
LOT 11 PINE HAVEN S/D.

803-1574, 871-765, CT 1540-324, 

BASSAIL ORELBIS SOSA
769 SW GRAPE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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METROPOLITAN LIFE INS

BASSAIL ORELBIS SOS

1546/1524 8/06/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS BULLARD PROPERTI

METROPOLITAN LIFE I
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PRMT:1:1: JOHNSON LOT 11

000054787 Electrical Servic 01/07/2026

36243 PUMP/UTPOL 50 01/25/2018

26092 M H 320 08/03/2007

16783 M H 125 03/23/2000

12245 M H 125 03/07/1997

HX Base Yr

769 SW GRAPE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,423 86.5640 51.94 73,911 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 24,682

UEP 144 70 101 2,098

UEP 192 70 134 2,784

1,524 1,423 29,564

BAS= W10 UEP= N16 W12 S16 E12$ W34 S27 E20 UEP=  S8 E18 N8
W18$ E24 N27$.

BAS

10
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27

20

24

27

UEP 16

12

16

12

UEP8

18

8

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 2008 2008 3 75 1,125

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 150

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

17,275

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


